Sr. No

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

District

Patiala

Fatehgarh
Sahib

Patiala
Sangrur
Patiala
Patiala
Roopnagar

Fatehgarh
Sahib

Malerkotla
Malerkotla
Mansa
Mansa

Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Sangrur
Sangrur
SAS Nagar
SAS Nagar
SAS Nagar
SAS Nagar
SAS Nagar
SAS Nagar
SAS Nagar
SBS Nagar

UPHC Cluster 1

UPHC Cluster 1

UPHC Cluster 1

UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1

UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1

UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1
UPHC Cluster 1

Facility name

UPHC Bishan Nagar

UPHC Bara

UPHC Anand Nagar B alias
Deep Nagar

UPHC 1 Sunam

UPHC Nabha

UPHC Sullar

UPHC Kotla Nihang

UPHC 1

UPHC Lal Bazar Malerkotla
UPHC Qilla Rehmat Garh
UPHC Under Bridge

USAD Mansa

UPHC UPHC Estate alias
Jujhar Nagar

UPHC City Branch
UPHC Rajpura 2
UPHC Arya Samaj
UPHC Sigligar
UPHC Rajpura 1
UPHC New Yadwindra
UPHC Samana
UPHC 1 Dhuri
UPHC 1 Sangrur
UPHC Baltana
UPHC Preet Colony
UPHC Mundi Kharar
UPHC Nayagaon
UPHC Phase 1
UPHC Phase 11
UPHC Phase VII
UPHC Nawanshahar

Peer Assessment

score Peer Result
92.1 Qualfied
78 Qualfied
73.6 Qualfied
78 Qualfied
87 Qualfied
71.3 Qualfied
80.5 Qualfied
60 Not Qualified
43.8 Not Qualified
45 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
69.4 Not Qualified
64.4 Not Qualified
64.4 Not Qualified
62 Not Qualified
61.6 Not Qualified
46.8 Not Qualified
45.8 Not Qualified
35.6 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
38.5 Not Qualified
325 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
0 Not Qualified
56 Not Qualified

Final
Assessment
score

94.6

78

75.4
71.4
70
62.9
Not Received

Final Position FY
2023-24

1st
1st Runner up

Commendation
Commendation
Commendation


https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/#inbox/FMfcgzGwJJSTjCjLQBfxnLChKqdzlWQc

