Sr. No	District	UPHC Cluster 1	Facility name	Peer Assessment score	Peer Result	Final Assessment score	Final Position FY 2023-24
1	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Bishan Nagar	92.1	Qualfied	94.6	1st
2	Fatehgarh Sahib	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Bara	78	Qualfied	78	1st Runner up
3	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Anand Nagar B alias Deep Nagar	73.6	Qualfied	75.4	Commendation
4	Sangrur	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC 1 Sunam	78	Qualfied	71.4	Commendation
5	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Nabha	87	Qualfied	70	Commendation
6	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Sullar	71.3	Qualfied	62.9	
7	Roopnagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Kotla Nihang	80.5	Qualfied	Not Received	
8	Fatehgarh Sahib	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC 1	60	Not Qualified		
9	Malerkotla	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Lal Bazar Malerkotla	43.8	Not Qualified		
10	Malerkotla	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Qilla Rehmat Garh	45	Not Qualified		
11	Mansa	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Under Bridge	0	Not Qualified		
12	Mansa	UPHC Cluster 1	USAD Mansa	0	Not Qualified		
13	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC UPHC Estate alias Jujhar Nagar	69.4	Not Qualified		
14	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC City Branch	64.4	Not Qualified		
15	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Rajpura 2	64.4	Not Qualified		
16	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Arya Samaj	62	Not Qualified		
17	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Sigligar	61.6	Not Qualified		
18	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Rajpura 1	46.8	Not Qualified		
19	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC New Yadwindra	45.8	Not Qualified		
20	Patiala	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Samana	35.6	Not Qualified		
21	Sangrur	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC 1 Dhuri	0	Not Qualified		
22	Sangrur	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC 1 Sangrur	0	Not Qualified		
23	SAS Nagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Baltana	38.5	Not Qualified		
24	SAS Nagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Preet Colony	32.5	Not Qualified		
25	SAS Nagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Mundi Kharar	0	Not Qualified		
26	SAS Nagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Nayagaon	0	Not Qualified		
27	SAS Nagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Phase 1	0	Not Qualified		
28	SAS Nagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Phase 11	0	Not Qualified		
29	SAS Nagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Phase VII	0	Not Qualified		
30	SBS Nagar	UPHC Cluster 1	UPHC Nawanshahar	56	Not Qualified		